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Sr.No

Full Name of Student                                                               

(Surname at the Last ) (Name) (Father Name ) 

(Mother) ( Surname)

Medium Date of 

admission in 

the college

Enrolment Number Percentage Category       

( Caste)

1 Ankita Ashokrao Ranjana Alone M 29-08-2017 20175019203561 ATKT NT(B)

2 Amit Kawduji Sunita Ambulkar M 29-08-2017 20175019203594 ATKT OBC

3 Akshay Manohar Madhuri Choudhari M 31-08-2017 2015016601980381 52.70% OBC

4 Akash Ganeshrao Nirmala Kirnapure M 06-09-2017 20175019203592 ATKT OBC

5 Akshay Vijay Vaishali Pimpalkar M 06-09-2017 20175019203593 ATKT OBC

6 Chandrakant Siddharth Kalpana Meshram M 29-08-2017 20175019203598 ATKT SC

7 Diksha Ashok Archana Bramhane M 31-08-2017 2014016600848834 62.90% SC

8 Kalyani Manohar Surekha Bhale M 05-09-2017 20175019203568 ATKT SC

9 Kirti Dipakchand Usha Giripunje M 06-09-2017 A2/61277 ATKT OBC

10 Kalyani Dilip Geeta Barde M 28-08-2017 20175019203567 60.60% SBC

11 Manisha Ramkishor Tara Binzade M 31-08-2017 20175019203570 56.80% SC

12 Manish Bhagwan Rama Patil M 31-08-2017 2013016600235892 55.20% SC

13 Nilima Charan Laxmi Dongre M 04-07-2017 2010016600327581 32.60% SC

14 Priyanka Netaji  Sandhya Khandade M 11-08-2017 2012016600335884 ATKT OBC

15 Priti Haranlal Kuntanbai Bakle M 28-08-2017 20175019203572 ATKT SC

16 Paurnima Ashok Beby Chavhan M 31-08-2017 20175019203571 ATKT VJ (A)

17 Ritu Khushal Chitra Kotrunge M 01-09-2017 20175019203574 ATKT OBC

18 Shubham Kishor Nalini Akarte M 24-08-2017 20175019203618 ATKT OBC

19 Sachin Diwakar Vandana Bhajipale M 29-08-2017 2015016601435664 ATKT OBC

20 Sheetal Navnath Laxmi Thakre M 29-08-2017 20175019203576 ATKT VJNT

21 Sonali Raju Pushpa Lakade M 28-08-2017 20175019203582 53.00% OBC

22 Shubham Deokumar Pramila Patil M 31-08-2017 20175019203617 ATKT SC

23 Sagar Sunil Kiran Parosiya M 31-08-2017 2015016601506364 ATKT SC

24 Sanchar Rajanand Meharupala Bhongade M 31-08-2017 20175019203614 ATKT SC

25 Shubhangi Suresh Savita Meshram M 01-09-2017 A15/19481 ATKT SC

26 Vomika Parmanand Rekha Muruskar M 28-06-2017 2015016600706915 34.00% OBC

27 Vrushali  Mohan Shalutai Motghare M 31-07-2017 20175019203587 62.50% SC
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1 Ashish Gopal Pramila Dahelkar M 21-07-2017 2015016600707176 ATKT OBC

2 Akash Motiram Padma Chauhan   * M 07-09-2017 2015016600707281 ATKT SC

3 Bharat Manikram Kusaman Bhure M 20-07-2017 2015016600707122 ATKT OBC

4 Chitra Sudhakar Gita Tarwatkar M 13-07-2017 2015016600705502 ATKT OBC

5 Gouri Rajendra Sangita Maske M 17-07-2017 2015016600707296 ATKT OBC

6 Komal Yadavrao Meenakshi Fiske M 21-07-2017 2015016600706962 40.90% OBC

7 Manish Charanrao Sangita Dhakate M 12-08-2017 2015016601004955 38.00% SBC

8 Nilesh Vishwanath Ranjana Sahare M 20-07-2017 A9/9681 37.70% SC

9 Praful Pratapsingh Lata Gahelwar M 03-08-2017 2015016600705823 39.80% OPEN

10 Pallavi Madhukar Kawdabai Dambhare M 07-08-2017 2015016600705815 45.00% OBC

11 Priyanka Bhaurao Sunita Moharle M 19-07-2017 2015016600705846 ATKT OBC

12 Pratik Rajkumar Sangita Ramteke M 07-09-2017 2015016600707017 ATKT SC

13 Rina Mahesh Lila Kashyap  * M 21-07-2017 2015016600706672 ATKT SC

14 Rajshree Vijay Vandana Kakde M 13-07-2017 2015016600705893 ATKT SC

15 Roshani Shrihari Pramila Deoghare M 12-07-2017 2015016600707033 58.50% SBC

16 Snehal Devidas Savita Malode M 12-08-2017 2014016600401604 47.00% OBC

17 Shushama Omkar Pramila Uprikar M 19-07-2017 2015016600706737 ATKT OBC

18 Supriya Keshavrao Meena Tandulkar M 13-07-2017 2015016600707273 43.00% NT(B)

19 Shubham Raju Meena Raut M 20-07-2017 2015016600707145 ATKT OBC

20 Sneha Ratnakar Meena Bande M 18-07-2017 2014016600419977 ATKT OBC

21 Sumedh Bhimrao Pushpa Pillewan M 27-07-2017 2015016600707265 41.00% SC

22 Shilpa Ashok Yashodhara Moon M 20-07-2017 2015016600707153 55.40% SC

23 Shilpa Ramesh Vandana Dange M 11-07-2017 2014016600235997 ATKT SC

24 Sagar Banduji Shalu Matkar M 24-07-2017 2015016601029067 ATKT OBC

25 Ujwala Ramesh Seema Dhurve     * M 29-07-2017 2014016600969151 40.70% ST

26 Vikita Babarao Kalawati Katkar M 29-07-2017 2015016600706896 43.00% ST

27 Vaibhav Govind Varsha Gadpayle M 28-07-2017 2015016601028717 ATKT SC
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1 Abhishek Kishor Savita Kahate E 28/07/2017 20172019203817 ATKT OBC

2 Ajay Rameshchandra Rajwanti Malik E 03/06/2017 2014016600494522 42.57% NT

3 Amar Balkrushna Pushpa Shastrakar E 17/07/2017 20172019203823 ATKT OBC

4 Amit Manik Sangita Raghute E 02/08/2017 20172019203824 ATKT OBC

5 Anand Haribhau Sheela Wankhede E 25/07/2017 20172019203828 ATKT OBC

6 Ankita Pradeep Sarita Gajbhiye E 05/08/2017 20172019203756 ATKT SC

7 Ankita Sunil Shalini Mahulikar E 09/08/2017 20172019203457 ATKT OBC

8 Anushree Sudhakar Kamini Belpade E 02/08/2017 20172019203758 ATKT OBC

9 Arti Rameshwar Maya Warkhade E 29/07/2017 20172019203759 ATKT ST

10 Ashitosh Devidas Ujjainkar E 20/07/2017 20172019203834 ATKT OBC

11 Atul Gangadhar Ranjana Varkhade M 20/07/2017 2012016600409965 ATKT ST

12 Dipak Sukhdeo Ganga Kshirsagar E 20/07/2017 20172019203839 ATKT OBC

13 Gauri Sunil Anita Taywade E 05-09-2017 20172019203767 ATKT OBC

14 Girish Dilip Yamuna Gohatre M 19/07/2017 20172019203846 ATKT NT

15 Himani Govind Jayshri Neware M 28/07/2017 20172019203768 ATKT SBC

16 Jyoti Sohanlal Hemalata Shiribel E 24/07/2017 20172019203770 57.00% SBC

17 Keshavi Ramdas Alka Deshpande E 31/07/2017 A15/19875 ATKT OPEN

18 Mamta Bachchlal Champa Sahu E 14-08-2017 20172019203775 ATKT OBC

19 Mahima Bhavan Chandraprabha Khobragade E 20/07/2017 20172019203774 55% SC

20 Mandar Vivek Shubhangi Lakkad E 25/07/2017 20172019203852 ATKT OPEN

21 Manish Shyamrao Durga Kapse E 21/07/2017 20172019203853 ATKT OBC

22 Manali Naresh Manda Patil M 24/07/2017 20172019203776 ATKT SC

23 Namrata Hemraj Padama Nilatkar E 20/07/2017 20172019203779 ATKT OBC
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24 Nehal Rajendra Rohini Pokle E 31/07/2017 20172019203858 ATKT OBC

25 Nainita Sunil Vandana Gaurkar E 28-08-2017 20172019203778 55. 41% OBC

26 Nilima Jaydeo Jyoti Ramteke E 25/07/2017 2013016600184612 ATKT SC

27 Omkar Shiv prasad Malti Idpache E 03/08/2017 20172019203860 ATKT ST

28 Palash Ramesh Chhaya Rokade E 22/07/2017 20172019203861 ATKT SC

29 Pappu Youraj Sangita Narnaware E 19/07/2017 20172019203862 55.08% SC

30 Pratiksha Krushnaji Kavita Kalaskar E 24/07/2017 20172019203791 57.25% OBC

31 Priya Sarvendra Sadhana Tripathi E 04/08/2017 20172019203795 ATKT OPEN

32 Prutha Vilasrao Vaishali Deshmukh E 23-08-2017 20172025518223 ATKT OBC

33 Payal Rajeshwar Sunita Kalamkar M 21/07/2017 20172019203783 ATKT OBC

34 Pooja Moreshwarrao Bharti Kalamkar M 18/07/2017 20172019203784 55.41% OBC

35 Pooja Ramrao Manda Dhawle M 25/07/2017 20172019203785 61.50% NT

36 Pranali Vijay Vandana Tonge M 22/07/2017 20172019203789 ATKT OBC

37 Priya Namdeorao Varsha Kingaokar M 17/07/2017 20172019203794 ATKT OBC

38 Rashmi Virendra Suman Gupta E 21/07/2017 20172019203798 ATKT OPEN

39 Reshma Ekanath Sharda Gumgaonkar E 04/08/2017 20172019203799 ATKT SBC

40 Rahul Ramesh Anamika Kawtekwar M 20/07/2017 20172019203868 ATKT OPEN

41 Roshani Digambar Kusum Binekar M 20/07/2017 20172019203801 ATKT SBC

42 Roshni Rajendra Sushila Nagdeve M 20/07/2017 20172019203802 ATKT SC

43 Shital Bhagwan Sunita Dhawale M 18/07/2017 2015016602139875 55.83% OBC

44 Sapna Suresh Meena Shahu E 28/07/2017 20172019203805 ATKT OBC

45 Shubham Sunil Geeat Tidke E 19/07/2017 2011016601158253 ATKT OBC

46 Subodh Ajayrao Sita Suryawanshi E 28/07/2017 20172019203878 56.08% NT

47 Urvashi Dinesh Bharti Shende E 24-08-2017 20172019203813 ATKT NT

48 Vishakha Rajesh Surekha Ramteke E 21/07/2017 20172019203816 ATKT SC
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1 Aniket Anil Seema Korke E 06/07/2017 2014016600507246 44. 00% OPEN

2 Ashwini Laxmansingh Lalita Chavhan E 13/06/2017 2014016600360884 40. 35% NT

3 Chetna Pramod Usha Waghmare E 21/06/2017 2015016601005011 40. 28% OBC

4 Gaurav Manojkumar Vanita Apkurkar E 19/07/2017 2015016601029102 44.57% NT

5 Harshal Bhimrao Manisha Kalamkar E 04/08/2017 2014016600361237 ATKT SC

6 Kanta Ramcharan Pramila Thakre E 03/07/2017 2015016601027424 ATKT OBC

7 Khushal Vishwanath Pratibha Ghubade E 31/05/2017 2015016602306501 38. 64% SC

8 Krishna Madanmohan Savita Dwivedi E 21-08-2017 2014016600361222 ATKT OPEN

9 Mahesh Jaydeo Fulwanta Patle E 29/06/2017 2015016600733115 ATKT OBC

10 Pooja Rajeshwar Kaushalya Sah E 06/07/2017 2015016600732391 51. 00% ST

11 Pranali Vishnuji Rekha Choudhari M 29/06/2017 2015016600481317 49.07% OBC

12 Priya Khushal  Vanita Moharle M 03/07/2017 2015016600732472 44. 92% OBC

13 Rahul Ramlal Suma Maraskolhe E 11/07/2017 2015016600740324 41.35% ST

14 Rajat Nilkanth Padma Thakre E 01/07/2017 2015016600740297 ATKT OBC

15 Rajat Rameshrao Pharande E 17/06/2017 2014016600361013 42. 64% OBC

16 Roshan Kailash Nirmala Bandhiye E 04/07/2017 2015016601028691 ATKT NT

17 Rupali Fulchand  Indu Kumbhare E 29/06/2017 2015016600740386 45. 78% SBC

18 Rajat Dharmapal Kalpana Lamsonge M 08/07/2017 2015016601029292 ATKT SC

19 Sacin Sunil Jyoti Punvatkar M 29/06/2017 2015016601004785 41. 35% SC

20 Shubham Premchand Ranjana Kamble E 10/07/2017 2014016600361102 44. 05% SC

21 Smita Vitthalrao Rekah Fukatkar E 03/08/2017 2012016600409892 43. 28% OBC

22 Suraj Sudhakar Lata Thool E 31/05/2017 2015016601005073 53. 28% SC

23 Swati Dnyaneshwar Geeta Barahate E 04/07/2017 2014016600507687 ATKT OBC

24 Vaishali Madhukar Manda Bavankar E 06/07/2017 2015016601029133 ATKT NT

25 Vishakha Vijay Vaishali Salodkar E 03/07/2017 2015016601016314 ATKT OBC

26 Vaishali Babarao Kamal Kodhe M 02/06/2017 2013016600479227 45. 42% OBC
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1 Ashwini Prakashrao Pratibha Borekar M 16-08-2018 2015016600740421 ATKT OBC

2 Aarti Premsingh Munni Parihar M 27-08-2018 2015016601226833 ATKT OPEN

3 Dhiraj Kisan Mukta Wanjari M 13-08-2018 20175041315060 ATKT OBC

4 Ganesh Prabhakar Bebi Mandhare M 24-08-2018 20182019224686 ATKT NT

5 Jidnya Rajendraprasad Pushpa Pal M 24-08-2018 20182019224653 81.20% NT

6 Kalyani Surendra Sangita Mudholkar M 30-08-2018 20172011221304 ATKT OBC

7 Kalyani Govindrao Mangla Suryawanshi M 27-08-2018 20182019224654 ATKT OBC

8 Kajal Dhanraj Vandana Santape M 06-09-2018 20182101402725 58.60% SC

9 Kartik Surajkumar Nilam Mishra M 06-09-2018 2013016600394334 ATKT OPEN

10 Mayur Purushottam Manjusha Watane M 10-08-2018 20182019224696 64.20% OBC

11 Nisha Rajkumar Bhojwanta Barvekar M 29-08-2018 20182019224663 54.30% SC

12 Nikita Ramesh Nirmala Bhalekar M 29-08-2018 20182019224662 ATKT SC

13 Narmada Ramkrushna Asha Andel M 28-08-2018 20182019224657 ATKT SC

14 Nidhi Ravindra Anita Meshram M 23-08-2018 20182019224659 ATKT SC

15 Nikita Lankeshwar Vandana Kannake M 06-09-2018 20182019224661 ATKT ST

16 Pratik Bhupesh Kunda Shende M 31-08-2018 20182019224699 ATKT SC

17 Pooja Sanjaykumar Neesha Shahu M 31-08-2018 20182019224664 54.80% OBC

18 Praful Bhushan Sunita Painthankar M 28-08-2018 20182019224698 ATKT SC

19 Puja Bhumeshwar Lata Meshram M 25-08-2018 20182019224665 66.80% SC

20 Roshan Yuvraj Sunanda Sawarkar M 06-09-2018 20175019203612 ATKT NT

21 Rupam Yogendra Sanghmitra Kamble M 25-08-2018 A15/23088 ATKT SC

A Copy must be enclosed herewith

RASHTRASANT TUKDOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY

Class B.A. -II
Name of College:- Renuka College, Manewada Road ,Besa, Nagpur             Intake Capacity – 120

(as per University sanctioned )

Session 2018-2019

                                  Authority by Rashtrasant Tukdoji Maharaj Nagpur University College Section 

                                  Should forward this form after this signature  

STATEMENT OF STUDENT ENROLLED ON COLLEGE REGISTER
(This must be submit before 16 August.2018 Positively)

Instruction: -  1. Use separate form for each class.

                              2. Underline the name of student who is enrolled first time in the university.

                              3. Name of Mother must be written in complete not initial.

                              4. The Approved principal / or those who are granted permition for signature



22 Radhika Kailash Kaushalya Sahani M 23-08-2018 2015016601227086 ATKT NT

23 Sanidhaya Sanjay Vandana Soni M 24-07-2018 20182019224706 64.10% OBC

24 Sneha Santosh Urmila Bawane M 20-08-2018 20182019224675 ATKT NT

25 Simran Avinash Prema Sonkar M 30-08-2018 20182019224674 66.20% OPEN

26 Samir Amol  Shalini Bhagat M 04-09-2017 20182019224705 ATKT SC

27 Sakshi Baban Rina Pali M 29-08-2018 20182019224670 61.50% NT

28 Shubham Bhimrao Archana Pahade M 27-08-2018 20173015505886 ATKT OBC

29 Shubham Sunilrao Jyoti Punwatkar M 24-08-2018 20182019224711 ATKT SC

30 Snehal Pravin Sangita Lambat M 23-08-2018 2012016601084432 ATKT OBC

31 Tanmay Mahendra Anita Moon M 24-08-2018 20182019224712 ATKT SC

32 Vishal Suresh Sandhya Chitare M 18-08-2018 20182019224715 ATKT OPEN

33 Vaibhav Dharmpal Kalpana Lamsonge M 18-08-2018 20182019224713 63.40% SC

34 Vitesh Vijay Pratibha Divekar M 31-08-2018 20182019224716 ATKT SC

35 Vaibhav Suresh Parvatabai Yerane M 06-09-2018 20172010702008 ATKT OBC

36 Vaishnavi Vijay Madhuri Umak M 06-09-2018 20182019224677 50.70% OBC

37 Yogesh Ramkishor Tara Binzade M 16-08-2018 20182019224720 ATKT SC
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1 Anuradha Ashok Rekha Dumbhare M 02-07-2018 2015016601226261 41.60% OBC

2 Amit Banduji Ravinda Madke M 11-07-2018 2015016600707087 36.00% SC

3 Ankita Ashokrao Ranjana Alone M 31-08-2018 20175019203561 ATKT NT

4 Akshay Manohar Madhuri Choudhari M 24-08-2018 2015016601980381 ATKT OBC

5 Diksha Ashok Archana Bramhane M 31-07-2018 2014016600848834 62.55% SC

6 Kalyani Dilip Geeta Barde M 23-08-2018 20175019203567 63.80% SBC

7 Priti Haranlal Kuntanbai Bakle M 02-08-2018 20175019203575 ATKT SC

8 Manish Bhagwan Rama Patil M 30-08-2018 2013016600235892 52.60% SC

9 Manisha Ramkishor Tara Binzade M 20-08-2018 20175019203570 57.20% SC

10 Nitesh Ashok Geeta Dhurve M 30-06-2018 2015016600707137 41.60% NT

11 Sangita Yuvraj Rukmabai More M 28-07-2018 2015016600706842 46.80% OBC

12 Sachin Diwakar Vandana Bhajipale M 20-08-2018 2015016601435664 ATKT OBC

13 Shubhangi Suresh Savita Meshram M 18-08-2018 A15/19481 49.65% SC

14 Sagar Sunil Kiran Parosiya M 16-08-2018 2015016601506364 ATKT SC

15 Shubham Deokumar Pramila Patil M 31-08-2018 20175019203617 57.35% SC

16 Sanchar Rajanand Meharupala Bhongade M 24-08-2018 20175019203614 52.05% SC

17 Shubham Kishor Nalini Akarte M 23-08-2018 20175019203618 ATKT OBC

18 Sonali Raju Pushpa Lakade M 18-08-2018 20175019203282 56.15% OBC

19 Vrushali Mohan Shalutai Motghare M 30-06-2018 20175019203587 68.70% SC
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1 Ashutosh Arvind Anita Pawar E 08-08-2018 20183019215076 ATKT OBC

2 Atharva Sudhir Pranita Deshkar E 03-08-2018 20183019215077 ATKT OBC

3 Atharw Vinodrao Swati Surkar E 11-07-2018 20183019215078 ATKT OBC

4 Ankit Jilasingh Seema Harindrawar E 10-07-2018 20183019215074 ATKT SBC

5 Abhishek Prakash Nanda Churad E 05-07-2018 20183019215063 ATKT OBC

6 Abhijeet Pravin Vrunda Gadge E 04-07-2018 2015016601084211 ATKT OPEN

7 Abhishek Anilrao Jayshree Mankar E 04-07-2018 20183019215061 ATKT OBC

8 Ashwinkumar Rajendrasing Sonam Thakur E 23-07-2018 20172019203835 ATKT OPEN

9 Ashwini Madhukar Manisha Meshram E 03-07-2018 20183019215010 ATKT OBC

10 Akshita Suresh Savita Malviya E 30-06-2018 20183019215009 68.58% OBC

11 Abhishek Naresh Malu Ramteke E 25-06-2018 20183019215062 ATKT SC

12 Bhushan Ajay Seema Sande E 05-07-2018 20183019215081 ATKT OPEN

13 Bhagyashree Chandrahas Shobha Sute E 29-06-2018 2010016600999892 ATKT SC

14 Chetana Bhaskar Madhuri Ingale M 11-07-2018 20183019215012 ATKT SC

15 Deepak Harishchandra Susma Gupta E 06-08-2018 20183019215082 64.41% OPEN

16 Damini Pradip Nirmala Guhe E 13-07-2018 2015016600740065 ATKT OBC

17 Devkanya Rameshwar Mangla Lande E 29-06-2018 20183019215013 ATKT OBC

18 Gaurav Pravin Sangita Lambat E 03-07-2018 20183019215083 ATKT OBC

19 Gayatri Hansraj Shubhangi Macchirke E 02-07-2018 20183019215016 ATKT OBC

20 Harshkumar Dilip Nirmala Oza E 18-07-2018 20183019215088 65.83 OPEN

21 Harshad Dhanraj Sunita Kumbhare E 05-07-2018 20183019215086 ATKT SBC

22 Himani Shrikant Ragini Donadkar E 25-06-2018 20172019203769 ATKT OBC

23 Harsha Ravindra Vanita Ghongade M 02-07-2018 20183019215017 ATKT OBC

24 Kalpana Bhaulal Shashikala Choudhari M 29-06-2018 20183019215019 59.66% OBC

25 Lina Kashiram Vandana Yelure E 07-07-2018 20183019215022 ATKT OBC

26 Mansi Gendlal Mohini Choudhary E 18-07-2018 20183019215025 ATKT SC

27 Manjusha Sonikram Nirmala Sawarbandhe E 03-07-2018 20183019215024 ATKT OBC

28 Mitali Ashokrao Chetana Japulkar E 03-07-2018 20183019215027 ATKT OBC

29 Mamta Sudhakar Sunanda Andelkar M 13-07-2018 2015016601999707 54.16% SC
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30 Nikita Ambadas Laxmi Jambhule M 06-08-2018 20183019215030 ATKT ST

31 Ninad Manohar Suvarna Ahirwar E 31-08-2018 20172011222218 ATKT OPEN

32 Nikita Gurubaba Kiran Dhage E 02-08-2018 2015016600740227 38.57% OBC

33 Nikita Sanjayrao Varsha Chinchulkar E 18-08-2018 20183019215031 ATKT OBC

34 Neha Santosh Savitri Dubey E 18-07-2018 20183019215029 56.91% OPEN

35 Namrata Krushnaji Vandana Gotmare E 04-07-2018 20183019215028 ATKT OBC

36 Pragati Bhojraj Vijaya Palkar E 13-07-2018 20183019215035 51.75% OBC

37 Praful Udayshankar Shobha Fartade E 31-07-2018 20183019215104 66.33% OBC

38 Praful Dayaramji Panchfula Parteti E 03-07-2018 20183019215103 ATKT ST

39 Prachika Rajendra Ujjwala Baitule E 03-07-2018 20183019215034 59.16% OBC

40 Pavan Vijay Shobha Waghmare E 04-07-2018 20183019215099 ATKT OBC

41 Pratik Rajendra Rajeshree Patil E 29-06-2018 2015016601029326 ATKT OBC

42 Piyush Anand Geeta Bonde E 11-07-2018 20183019215100 ATKT OBC

43 Pratiksha Rajendra Lalita Borkar E 26-06-2018 20183019215039 58.25% SC

44 Pratiksha Chandreshekhar Pratibha Dunedar M 16-07-2018 20183019215037 55.00% OBC

45 Prajakta Dadarao Sheela Navghare M 26-06-2018 20183019215036 ATKT OBC

46 Rajat Bhaurao Nirmala Sonwane M 29-06-2018 20183019215108 ATKT NT(B)

47 Ritiksingh Hemantsingh Sangita Bais M 16-08-2018 20183019215109 ATKT OPEN

48 Roshani Narendra Urmila Chavhan M 27-06-2018 20183019215044 ATKT SC

49 Rajat Dilip Geeta Raut E 13-07-2018 2015016600740274 ATKT OBC

50 Roshan Raju Sunita Lanjewar E 28-06-2018 20183019215111 53.83% OBC

51 Ruchika Rajendra Ujjwala Baitule E 03-07-2018 20183019215045 52.83% OBC

52 Roshani Manik Durga Deotale E 04-07-2018 20183019215043 ATKT SC

53 Trupti Ravindra Varsha Kale E 16-07-2018 20183019215055 ATKT OBC

54 Shyamli Madan Lata Thakur E 27-07-2018 2015016600696234 ATKT OPEN

55 Sehal Narendra Anita Bokde E 25-07-2018 20183019215053 47.00% SBC

56 Sneha Mahendra Manjusha Patil E 23-07-2018 20183019215052 55.75 SC

57 Shivani Deepak Archana Chauhan E 04-07-2018 20183019215047 ATKT OBC

58 Snehal Bhaskar Sunita Bagul E 10-07-2018 2015016600740645 40.71% SC

59 Shivani Prakash Tanuja Meshram E 02-07-2018 20183019215049 55.75% OBC

60 Sandip Nandu Sangita Gajbhiye E 03-07-2018 20172011222319 60.41% SC

61 Shubham Sunil Alka Itankar E 26-06-2018 20183019215118 ATKT OBC

62 Saurabh Baban Suchita Gurnule E 03-07-2018 2015016600789243 59.33% OBC

63 Snehal Pravinrao Kalpana Sawant E 28-06-2018 20183019215054 ATKT OPEN

64 Seema Tejram Manda Nageshwar E 25-06-2018 20183019215046 53.83% OBC

65 Shivani Kishor Malti Kherde M 02-07-2018 20183019215048 ATKT OBC

66 Sadhana Lalmani Pushpa Soundhiya M 03-09-2018 2015016600732986 38.42% NT

67 Tejes Pramodrao Vidya Kukadkar E 30-06-2018 20183019215123 ATKT OBC

68 Vaibhav Sunil Lalita Wanjari E 11-07-2018 20183019215128 ATKT OBC

69 Vaishnavi Prakash Sushma Kalbande E 14-07-2018 20183019215057 51.00% OBC

70 Vrushali Murlidhar Kalpana Kukatkar E 18-07-2018 20183019215058 ATKT OBC

71 Vipul Udayshankar Shobha Fartade E 20-08-2018 20183019215129 64.33 OBC

72 Yash Vinod Bebi Chandekar M 14-07-2018 20183019215133 54.25% SBC
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1 Anushree Sudhakar Kamini Belpade E 29-06-2018 20172019203758 59.75% OBC

2 Ajay Rameshchandra Rajwanti Malik E 05-07-2018 2014016600494522 49.68% NT(B)

3 Ankita Sunil Shalini Mahulikar E 28-06-2018 20172019203457 ATKT OBC

4 Ashitosh Devidas Mangla Ujjainkar E 16-07-2018 20172019203834 ATKT OBC

5 Anand Haribhau Sheela Wankhede E 23-06-2018 20172019203828 ATKT OBC

6 Amar Balkrushana Pushpa Shastrakar E 23-06-2018 20172019203823 50.45% OBC

7 Abhishek Kishor Savita Kahate E 29-06-2018 20172019203817 ATKT OBC

8 Girish Diliprao Yamutai Gohatre M 27-06-2018 20172019203846 ATKT NT(C)

9 Jyoti Sohanlal Hemalata Shiribel E 25-06-2018 20172019203770 59.12% SBC

10 Mahima BhavanChandraprabha Khobragade E 22-06-2018 20172019203774 ATKT SC

11 Namrata Hemraj Padama Nilatkar E 11-07-2018 20172019203779 ATKT OBC

12 Nalini Namdeo Indira Kinnake E 10-07-2018 2015016600740212 49.92% ST

13 Nilima Jaideo Jyoti Ramteke E 26-06-2018 2013016600184612 ATKT SC

14 Nainita Sunil Vandana Gaurkar E 26-06-2018 20172019203778 ATKT OBC

15 Omkar Shivprasad Malti Idpache E 03-08-2018 20172019203860 51.66% ST

16 Pappu Youraj Sangita Narnaware E 27-06-2018 20172019203862 52.16% SC

17 Prutha Vilasrao Vaishali Deshmukh E 29-06-2018 20172025518223 ATKT OBC

18 Priya Sarvendra Sadhana Tripathi E 24-07-2018 20172019203795 53.12% OPEN

19 Pratiksha Krushnaji Kavita Kalaskar E 22-06-2018 20172019203791 57.91% OBC

20 Pooja Moreshwarrao Bharti Kalamkar M 28-06-2018 20172019203784 ATKT OBC

21 Pooja Ramrao Manda Dhawle M 26-06-2018 20172019203785 59.83% NT(B)

22 Rahul Ramesh Anamika Kawtekwar M 22-06-2018 20172019203868 ATKT OPEN
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23 Reshma Eknath Sharda Gumgaokar E 10-07-2018 20172019203799 ATKT SBC

24 Rashmi Virendrakumar Suman Gupta E 25-06-2018 20172019203798 56.66% OPEN

25 Sapna Suresh Meena Shahu E 26-06-2018 20172019203805 54.08% OBC

26 Subodh Ajayrao Sita Suryawanshi E 29-06-2018 20172019203878 56.25% VJ(A)

27 Shubham sunil Geeta Tidke E 25-06-2018 2011016601158253 ATKT OBC

28 Shraddha Rajesh Nanda Tembhare E 14-06-2018 2015016601029357 53.00% SC

29 Shital Bhagawan Sunita Dhawale M 29-06-2018 2015016602139875 ATKT OBC

30 Urvashi Dinesh Bharti Shende E 03-08-2018 20172019203813 ATKT NT

31 Vishakha Rajesh Surekha Ramteke E 26-06-2018 20172019203816 ATKT SC

32 Vivek Udyarao Prabha Lingajwar M 26-07-2018 2014016600361117 40.28% OBC

33 Vaishali Babarao Kamal Kodhe M 07-06-2018 2014016600361021 45.42% OBC
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1 Avinash Mukund Vandana Kokode M 31-07-2019 20175015302136 49.90% ST

2 Akshay Rajendra Sunanda Raut M 21-08-2019 20192019201185 ATKT OBC

3 Abhijit Bhujang Hirabai Borkar M 21-08-2019 20192019201179 ATKT SC

4 Arati Devidas Parwati Kotrunge M 21-08-2019 20192019201164 ATKT OBC

5 Abhishekh Tejramji Kalpana Ashtankar M 29-08-2019 20192019201182 ATKT OBC

6 Harshada Babarao Surekhe More M 21-08-2019 20192019201166 ATKT OBC

7 Hemant Rahul Bindu Patle M 22-08-2019 20192019201195 ATKT OBC

8 Kalyani Manohar Surekha Bhale M 0309/2019 20175019203568 ATKT SC

9 Khemeshwari Rajaram Devki Choudhari M 22-08-2019 20192019201167 ATKT OBC

10 Mayuri Neelkantha Sunita Halmare M 29-08-2019 NU/A7/14534 ATKT OBC

11 Nishan Niranjanrao Ranjana Bhagat M 03-09-2019 20192019201203 ATKT SC

12 Payal Kishor Babita Borkar M 21-08-2019 2015016601226431 ATKT SC

13 Payal Sudhakar Ranjana Taywade M 26-08-2019 20192019201171 ATKT OBC

14 Prajwal Dilip Meena Katkar M 29-08-2019 20192019201206 ATKT OBC

15 Paras Saroj Maheshwari Ranbakda M 29-08-2019 20192019201205 ATKT OBC

16 Shruti Shivraj Sarita Patil M 22-08-2019 20183019215050 ATKT SC

17 Srushti Suryakant Anita Tambaskar M 21-08-2019 20192019201176 ATKT OBC

18 Simran Ajijkhan Najma Pathan M 21-08-2019 20192019201175 70.50% OPEN

19 Sakshi Govindrao Rinatai Teltumbade M 26-08-2019 2014033700250624 52.40% SC

20 Urvashi Rahul Bindu Patle M 22-08-2019 20192019201178 ATKT OBC
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1 Chandrakant Siddharth Kalpana Meshram  M 03-07-2019 20175019203598 ATKT SC

2 Dhiraj Kisan Mukta Wanjari M 09-07-2019 20175041315060 ATKT OBC

3 Jidhya Rajendraprasad Pushpa Pal M 22-07-2019 20182019224653 76.85% NT C

4 Mayur Purushottam Manjusha Watane M 19-07-2019 20182019224696 61.45% OBC

5 Nisha Rajkumar Bhojwanta Barvekar M 25-07-2019 20182019224663 ATKT SC

6 Puja Bhumeshwar Lata Meshram M 02-08-2019 20182019224665 63.45% SC

7 Pooja Sanjaykumar Neesha Shahu M 13-08-2019 20182019224664 54.85% OBC

8 Rupam Yogendra Sanghmitra Kamble M 21-08-2019 A15/23088 ATKT SC

9 Sanidhaya Sanjay Vandana Soni M 05-07-2019 20182019224706 65.25% OBC

10 Sakshi Baban Rina Pali M 24-07-2019 20182019224670 ATKT NT C

11 Simran Avinash Prema Sonkar M 13-08-2019 20182019224674 65.50% OPEN

12 Tanmay Mahendra Anita Moon M 02-08-2019 20182019224712 52.15% SC

13 Vaishnavi Vijay Madhuri Umak M 25-07-2019 20182019224677 50.45% OBC

14 Vaibhav Dharmpal Kalpana Lamsonge M 04-07-2019 20182019224713 ATKT SC
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1 Anurag Raju Sheela Soni E 07-08-2019 20193019200204 ATKT OBC

2 Anamesh Bhaurao Meera Dohale E 22-07-2019 20193019200199 ATKT OBC

3 Avantika Ramesh Nirmala Gajbhiye E 08-07-2019 20193019200131 ATKT SC

4 Akanksha Vinod Usha Mankar E 08-07-2019 20193019200127 58.16 SC

5 Aboli Ashok Chhaya Moon E 08-07-2019 20193019200124 68.16% SC

6 Ashwini Anil Varsha Deshmukh E 08-07-2019 20193019200130 63.41% OBC

7 Achal Vilas Mamta Jambhulkar E 01-07-2019 20193019200125 ATKT OBC

8 Alisha Dinesh Chetana Bhurle E 24-06-2019 20173015400566 53.41% OBC

9 Akanksha Ravindra Shalini Gayakwad E 27-06-2019 20193019200126 57.58% SC

10 Akash Maniklal Shakuntala Varma E 10-08-2019 20193019200194 50.16% OBC

11 Ankita Ravindra Maya Deshmukh M 26-06-2019 20193019200129 61.08% OBC

12 Bharti Hemraj Gorula Turkar E 02-07-2019 20193019200132 ATKT OBC

13 Disha Sheshrao Geeta Sonwane E 01-07-2019 20193019200135 ATKT OBC

14 Dhanshri Sunil Annapurna Sakharkar E 02-07-2019 20193019200134 ATKT OBC

15 Dipali Madhav Pushpa Gaidhane  E 25-06-2019 20183019215015 ATKT OBC

16 Dipali Arun Gitabai Ghagre M 26-06-2019 20183019215014 52.41% OBC

17 Ekta Yadav Varsha Dharmare E 04-09-2019 20193019200137 ATKT OBC

18 Jyoti Mahadeo Premlata Pal E 02-07-2019 20193019200140 ATKT NT

19 Jay Hemant Seema Dalvi E 09-07-2019 20193019200216 ATKT OPEN

20 Jayesh Diliprao Nanda Wanjari E 09-07-2019 2015016600740115 57.58% OBC

21 Jayshri Sunil Rekha Meshram E 27-06-2019 20193019200139 54.75% NT

22 Komal Moreshwar Shobha Durge E 25-06-2019 20193019200218 ATKT OBC

23 Komal Banduji Usha Malewar E 01-07-2019 20193019200142 ATKT OBC

24 Kanchan Prakash Babita Deshmukh M 05-07-2019 20172019203771 53.75% SC

25 Laxmi Tejram Urmila Pancheshwar E 28-06-2019 20193019200144 48.75% OBC

26 Mamta Gajanan Pratibha Dhage E 15-07-2019 20173015505292 51.00% OBC

27 Mayur Abhiman Sunita Wakudkar E 01-07-2019 20193019200219 ATKT OBC
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28 Mehandi Dnyaneshwar Pramila Shivankar E 04-09-2019 20193019200145 ATKT NT

29 Neha Shankar Malti Charde E 27-06-2019 20193019200149 ATKT SC

30 Neha Sunil Vanita Peddulwar E 26-09-2019 20193019200150 ATKT SBC

31 Nihal Vijay Vachhala Shambharkar M 12-07-2019 2014016600507471 40.14% SC

32 Nishant Subhash Pramila Chandurkar M 03-07-2019 20193019200227 ATKT OBC

33 Pratik Dattuji Chanda Chavhan E 01-07-2019 20193019200237 ATKT OBC

34 Priti Mataprasad Vimalabai Pal E 02-07-2019 20193019200162 ATKT NT

35 Pooja Santosh Fulvanta Bamnote E 03-07-2019 20193019200157 ATKT OBC

36 Payal Moreshwar Lata Ghagargunde E 05-07-2019 20193019200155 ATKT SC

37 Pooja Devendra Seema Raut E 08-07-2019 20193019200156 ATKT SC

38 Pragati Banduji Surekha Kute E 11-07-2019 20193019200160 ATKT OBC

39 Pankaj Umesh Sarita Thakre E 15-07-2019 20193019200230 ATKT OBC

40 Praful Dayaram Panchfula Parteti  E 18-07-2019 20183019215103 ATKT OBC

41 Priyanka Rajendra Vandana Chopade E 27-06-2019 20193019200165 ATKT OBC

42 Piyush Harish Sunita Durugakar E 24-06-2019 20193019200233 ATKT OBC

43 Prachi Manoj Sangita Bawankar E 09-08-2019 20193019200158 ATKT OBC

44 Radha Mahesh Chandrakala Lilhare E 02-07-2019 20193019200166 46.75% OBC

45 Riddhi Yadav Leena Nagalwade E 12-07-2019 20193019200169 46.08% OBC

46 Raza Khan Afroz Nushrat Jaha Pathan E 24-07-2019 20193019200245 48.75% OPEN

47 Rahul Arvind Nirmala Ingole E 08-07-2019 20193019200243 58.50% OBC

48 Ritika Ashok Niru Teltumbade E 08-07-2019 20193019200170 ATKT SC

49 Ravina Indra Kumar Indrakala Chouhan E 27-06-2019 20193019200168 ATKT OBC

50 Sakshi Siddharth Shalini Meshram E 04-07-2019 20193019200174 ATKT SC

51 Swayamwari Arunrao Vanita Dhole E 08-07-2019 20193019200181 51.83% NT

52 Shivani Pramod Sangita Ghate E 02-07-2019 20181015803438 ATKT OBC

53 Samiksha Gajanan Vandana Gaydhane M 27-06-2019 20193019200175 ATKT OBC

54 Shivani Shishupal Pratima Nagmote M 26-06-2019 20172019203807 47.08% OBC

55 Tushar Harichandra Manda Bokde M 08-07-2019 20193019200261 54.08% SBC

56 Tushar Sanjay Hemlata Bhajipale E 08-07-2019 20183019215124 ATKT OBC

57 Vaishnavi Sanjayrao Madhuri Bhure E 26-07-2019 20193019200189 ATKT OBC

58 Vaibhav Sunil Lalita Wanjari  E 10-07-2019 20183019215128 ATKT OBC

59 Vaidehee Vinod Varsha Almelkar E 04-07-2019 20193019200185 56.75% OPEN

60 Vaibhav Raju Manju Morle E 23-07-2019 20193019200262 ATKT SC
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1 Ashutosh Arvind Anita Pawar E 08-07-2019 20183019215076 51.58% OBC

2 Abhishek Anilrao Jayshree Mankar E 06-07-2019 20183019215061 ATKT OBC

3 Atharw Vinodrao Swati Surkar E 06-07-2019 20183019215078 51.91% OBC

4 Ashwini Madhukar Manisha Meshram E 05-07-2019 20183019215010 49.87% OBC

5 Abhijeet Pravin Vrunda Gadge E 02-07-2019 2015016601084211 ATKT OPEN

6 Akshita Suresh Savita Malviya E 01-07-2019 20183019215009 65.04% OBC

7 Ankita Pradeep Sarita Gajbhiye E 28-06-2019 20172019203756 ATKT SC

8 Abhishek Naresh Malu Ramteke E 27-06-2019 20183019215062 ATKT SC

9 Ankit Jilasingh Seema Harindrawar E 01-07-2019 20183019215074 ATKT SBC

10 Ashwinkumar Rajendrasingh Sonam Thakur E 04-09-2019 20172019203835 ATKT OPEN

11 Chetna Bhaskar Madhuri Ingale M 06-07-2019 20183019215012 47.87% SC

12 Bhagyashree Chandrahas Shobha Sute E 28-06-2019 2010016600999892 ATKT SC

13 Dipak Sukhdeo Ganga Kshirsagar E 27-06-2019 20172019203839 51.29% OBC

14 Devkanya Rameshwar Mangala Lande E 24-06-2019 20183019215013 ATKT OBC

15 Deepak Harishchandra Sushma Gupta E 22-08-2019 20183019215082 62.12% OPEN

16 Gaurav Pravin Sangita Lambat E 04-07-2019 20183019215083 ATKT OBC

17 Gayatri Hansraj Shubhangi Macchirke E 11-07-2019 20183019215016 50.58% OBC

18 Harshkumar Dilip Nirmala Oza E 04-07-2019 20183019215088 61.70% OPEN

19 Himanshu Naresh Madhuri Tembhare E 15-07-2019 20183013215664 51.45% SC

20 Himani Srikant Ragini Donadkar E 28-06-2019 20172019203769 ATKT OBC

21 Harsha Ravindra Vanita Ghongade M 29-06-2019 20183019215017 ATKT OBC

22 Kalpana Bhaulal Shashikala Choudhari M 01-07-2019 20183019215019 60.29% OBC

23 Mukesh Chandrashekhar Sangita Dhanvijay M 05-07-2019 2015016600740773 44.42% SC

24 Mamta Sudhakar Sunanda Andelkar M 01-07-2019 2015016601999707 55.04% SC

25 Mansi Gendlal Mohini Choudhary E 27/06/219 20183019215025 ATKT SC

26 Manjusha Sonikram Nirmala Sawarbandhe E 27-06-2019 20183019215024 57.50% OBC

27 Mandar Vivek Shubhangi Lakkad E 11-06-2019 20172019203852 47.87% OPEN

28 Mamta Bachhalal Champa Sahu E 04-07-2019 20172019203775 ATKT OBC

29 Neha Santosh Savitri Dubey E 01-07-2019 20183019215029 57.91% OPEN

30 Namrata Krushnaji Vandana Gotmare E 28-06-2019 20183019215028 ATKT OBC
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31 Nikita Gurubaba Kiran Dhage E 27-06-2019 2015016600740227 ATKT OBC

32 Prachika Rajendra Ujjwala Baitule E 01-07-2019 20183019215034 ATKT OBC

33 Pavan Vijay Shobha Waghmare E 15-07-2019 20183019215099 49.75% OBC

34 Pratiksha Rajendra Lalita Borkar E 02-07-2019 20183019215039 58.41% SC

35 Pragati Bhojraj Vijaya Palkar E 24-06-2019 20183019215035 ATKT OBC

36 Pratiksha Chandrashekhar Pratibha Dunedar M 04-07-2019 20183019215037 55.08 OBC

37 Prajakta Dadarao Sheela Navghare M 04-07-2019 20183019215036 54.79% OBC

38 Roshani Narendra Urmila Chavhan M 29-06-2019 20183019215044 50.41% SC

39 Ritiksingh Hemantsingh Sangita Bais M 26-06-2019 20183019215109 ATKT OPEN

40 Roshan Raju Sunita Lanjewar E 10-07-2019 20183019215111 56.50% OBC

41 Roshani Manik Durge Deotale E 01-07-2019 20183019215043 55.04% SC

42 Ruchika Rajendra Ujjwala Baitule E 01-07-2019 20183019215045 ATKT OBC

43 Shivani Kishor Malti Kherde M 02-07-2019 20183019215048 52.54% OBC

44 Sandeep Nandu Sangita Gajbhiye E 25-06-2019 20172011222319 63.16% SC

45 Seema Tejram Manda Nageshwar E 25-06-2019 20183019215046 ATKT OBC

46 Saurabha Baban Suchita Gurnule E 25-06-2019 2015016600789243 60.54% OBC

47 Snehal Bhaskar Sunita Bagul E 03-07-2019 2015016600740645 ATKT SC

48 Snehal Narendra Anita Bokde E 17-06-2019 20183019215053 ATKT SBC

49 Snehal Pravinrao Kalpana Sawant E 09-07-2019 20183019215054 ATKT OPEN

50 Shivani Prakash Tanuja Meshram E 02-07-2019 20183019215049 54.50% OBC

51 Sneha Mahendra Manjusha Patil E 09-08-2019 20183019215052 56.45% SC

52 Vipul Udayshankar Shobha Fartade E 03-07-2019 20183019215129 60.66% OBC
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1 Akshay Rajendra Sunanda Raut  M 02-09-2020 20192019201185 ATKT OBC

2 Abhijit Bhujang Hirabai Borkar M 26-09-2020 20192019201179 ATKT SC

3 Arati Devidas Parwati Kotrunge M 18-09-2020 20192019201164 ATKT OBC

4 Abhishekh Tejramji Kalpana Ashtankar M 26-09-2020 20192019201182 ATKT OBC

5 Ashwini Prakashrao Pratibha Borekar  M 11-09-2020 2015016600740421 ATKT OBC

6 Aishwarya Ashok Dipjyoti Taware M 04-08-2020 2015016600707025 43.50% OPEN

7 Harshada Babarao Surekha More  M 18-09-2020 20192019201166 ATKT OBC

8 Hemant Rahul Bindu Patle M 02-09-2020 20192019201195 ATKT OBC

9 Kalyani Govindrao Mangala Suryawanshi M 14-06-2020 20182019224654 ATKT OBC

10 Kalyani Surendra Sangita Mudholkar M 14-08-2020 20172011221304 ATKT OBC

11 Kartik Surajkumar Nilam Mishra M 26-09-2020 2013016600394334 ATKT OPEN

12 Mayuri Neelkantha Sunita Halmare  M 26-09-2020 NU/A7/14534 ATKT OBC

13 Nidhi Ravindra Anita Meshram M 17-08-2020 20182019224659 ATKT SC

14 Payal Kishor Babita Borkar M 31-08-2020 2015016601226431 ATKT SC

15 Payal Sudhakar Ranjana Taywade  M 26-09-2020 20192019201171 ATKT OBC

16 Prajwal Dilip Meena Katkar  M 26-09-2020 20192019201206 ATKT OBC

17 Prashant Dashrath Bebi Sonbhadre M 02-09-2020 2015016600818256 42% OBC

18 Roshan Yuvraj Sunanda Sawarkar M 27-10-2020 20175019203612 ATKT NT(B)

19 Shruti Shivraj Sarita Patil  M 31-08-2020 20183019215050 ATKT SC

20 Srushti Suryakant Anita Tambaskar M 31-08-2020 20192019201176 ATKT OBC

21 Simran Ajijkhan Najma Pathan M 31-08-2020 20192019201175 73.00% OPEN

22 Sakshi Govindrao Rinatai Teltumbade M 02-08-2020 2014033700250624 50.53% SC

23 Shubham Bhimrao Archana Pahade  M 03-09-2020 20173015505886 ATKT OBC

24 Snehal Pravin Sangita Lambat M 27-10-2020 2012016601084432 ATKT OBC

25 Urvashi Rahul Bindu Patle M 02-09-2020 20192019201178 ATKT OBC
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1 Akash Suresh Shobha Jamnik M 06-08-2020 20202014324562 65.70% SC

2 Abhishek Prabhakar Sudha Suryawanshi M 06-08-2020 20202014324559 65.60% SC

3 Aditi Sanjay Meena Khadse M 29-08-2020 2015016602763725 ATKT OBC

4 Amol Manohar Vanmala Wankhede M 07-09-2020 2015016601004924 ATKT SC

5 Badal Chandrabhan Vandana Lingayat M 08-09-2020 20182011229928 ATKT SC

6 Dhanteshwari Domar Punnibai Shahu M 29-09-2020 20202014324538 ATKT OBC

7 Dipak Johny Vandanatai Mangal M 27-10-2020 20202014324567 ATKT SC

8 Hoshang Ashok Rajshree Kamble  M 12-09-2020 20202014324569 ATKT SC

9 Kirti Haranlal Kuntabai Bakle M 31-08-2020 20202014324540 68.80% SC

10 Kadambari Hiralal Sheleshwari Meshram M 03-09-2020 20202014324539 66.40% OBC

11 Kumudini Arun Nalini Lakhekar M 30-09-2020 NU/A10/28142 60.80% OBC

12 Khushal Sanjay Chandrakala Sambhare M 20-10-2020 20202014324570 ATKT OBC

13 Krishna Ravindra Kamal Piparhete M 27-10-2020 20202014324571 ATKT OBC

14 Mayur Narayanrao Vanita Shambharkar M 19-08-2020 2017501815304111 ATKT SC

15 Mansi Pradiprao Mangala Kene M 24-08-2020 20202014324541 ATKT OBC

16 Monika Amrutlal Shashikala Sihore M 05-09-2020 20202014324543 ATKT OBC

17 Neha Suresh Sunita Markandwar M 17-08-2020 20173033111161 ATKT OBC

18 Nitesh Dilip Radha Kherde M 21-08-2020 20202014324573 ATKT OBC

19 Nikita Ravindra Sangita Potode M 03-09-2020 20192019201170 72.00% OBC

20 Nawaj Shalim Khan Shahista Pathan M 29-09-2020 2017033700023114 ATKT OPEN

21 Nitin Arvind Lata Gomase M 20-10-2020 201920188410951 ATKT OBC

22 Prajwal Manoj Malu Jadhav M 28-09-2020 20202014324575 ATKT OPEN

23 Prachi Narayan Shashikala Narule M 24-08-2020 20202014324546 ATKT OBC

24 Prajwal Pradip Runda Madankar M 02-09-2020 20181015509418 66.60% OBC

25 Parija Milind Minakshi Deshpande M 03-09-2020 20202014324545 ATKT OPEN
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26 Piyush Kachruji Sindhu Deshmukh M 16-09-2020 2015016600706977 ATKT OBC

27 Rohini Ravindra Kalpana Borkar M 02-09-2020 2010016600695531 ATKT SC

28 Ritik Shriramji Anita Dudhbarwe  M 15-09-2020 20202014324577 ATKT NT

29 Roshan Sunilrao Chhaya Thakare M 29-09-2020 20202014324579 ATKT OBC

30 Rohit Dnyaneshwar Ranjana Bangde M 21-10-2020 20192034414905 ATKT NT(B)

31 Ruchita Rameshrao Rajeshree Mehare M 21-10-2020 NU/A15/19342 ATKT OBC

32 Sakshi Padmakar Mangala Kurjekar M 27-08-2020 20202014324550 68.90% OBC

33 Sarita Suresh Varuna Nakhate M 01-09-2020 NU/A10/34668 70.60% OBC

34 Suraj Gopal Usha Bannagare M 31-08-2020 20183010703927 ATKT OBC

35 Shanum Nisar Najmabi Sheikh M 29-09-2020 2015016601259455 ATKT OPEN

36 Sayee Rajesh Anagha Palsodkar M 29-09-2020 20202014324553 ATKT OPEN

37 Saurabh Ramesh Sulbha Dhurve M 05-09-2020 20183010703909 ATKT ST

38 Sejal Rajesh Alka Punje M 10-09-2020 20202014324554 88.60% OBC

39 Shamli Padmakar Ranjana Kurhade M 03-09-2020 20202014324555 ATKT OBC

40 Sakshi Bharat Sunanda Sonurle M 23-10-2020 20202014324549 ATKT OBC

41 Shubham Diwakar Sunita Kusram M 27-10-2020 2015016601438384 ATKT ST

42 Tannu Pramodsingh Pramila Pawar M 29-09-2020 20202014324556 ATKT OPEN

43 Uddesh Pramod Bharti Kaple M 08-09-2020 20175019203623 60.00% OBC

44 Vinayak Babulal Deoki Choudhari M 27-10-2020 20202014324583 ATKT SC

45 Virashri Nagarjun Vishranti Bhalerao M 27-10-2020 20202014324557 ATKT SC
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1 Ameya Shiwshankar Vina Chavan E 05-10-2020 20203014319301 65.00% OBC

2 Abhishek Naresh Pramila Mane E 25-09-2020 20203014319293 70.75% OBC

3 Ayush Kisna Alka Bagde E 18-09-2020 20203014319309 ATKT SC

4 Anisha Umesh Geeta Vishwakarma E 14-09-2020 20203014319266 ATKT OBC

5 Avantika Rajesh Sapana Shettewar E 12-09-2020 20203014319268 ATKT NT (B)

6 Albazz Ahmad Rukasana Bee Sheikh E 11-09-2020 20203014319300 ATKT OPEN

7 Abhimanyu Markandey Munni Gupta E 09-09-2020 20203014319292 ATKT OPEN

8 Akshay Raju Sunita Patil E 07-09-2020 20203014319298 ATKT SC

9 Amit Anantram Antakala Baghele E 10-09-2020 20203014319302 65.00% OBC

10 Ankit Yejeshwar Shila Kawadkar E 07-09-2020 20203014319305 ATKT OBC

11 Anand Virendrakumar Suman Gupta E 05-09-2020 20203014319303 ATKT OPEN

12 Ajay Sanjay Manisha Pawar E 04-09-2020 20203014319294 ATKT OBC

13 Aditi Rajesh Aruna Fale E 24-08-2020 20203014319265 ATKT OBC

14 Ankit Prakash Chhaya Ludhekar M 04-09-2020 20203014319304 ATKT OBC

15 Avirat Moreshwar Manda Talmale E 03-09-2020 20203014319308 ATKT OBC

16 Ankita Diliprao Archana Thakre M 10-09-2020 20203014319267 ATKT OBC

17 Akash Chandrashekar Durga Landge M 03-09-2020 20203014319295 ATKT OBC

18 Akash Dilip Parvati Chandel M 27-10-2020 20203014319296 ATKT SBC

19 Bhagyashri Liladhar Renuka Waghmare E 10-09-2020 20172019203760 ATKT OBC

20 Bhagyesh Sevakram Vimal Ninawe E 12-10-2020 20203014319310 71.75% SBC

21 Datta Shankarrao Nalini Ajankar E 12-09-2020 20203014319311 ATKT OBC

22 Devanand Ramprakash Satidevi Prasad E 23-10-2020 20203014319312 ATKT SC

Session 2020-2021

Form B

RASHTRASANT TUKDOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY

Class B.Com. -II
Name of College:- Renuka College, Besa, Nagpur                                  Intake Capacity – 120

(as per University sanctioned )

                              4. The Approved principal / or those who are granted permition for signature

                                  Authority by Rashtrasant Tukdoji Maharaj Nagpur University College Section 

                                  Should forward this form after this signature  

A Copy must be enclosed herewith

STATEMENT OF STUDENT ENROLLED ON COLLEGE REGISTER
(This must be submit before 16 August.2019 Positively)

Instruction: -  1. Use separate form for each class.

                              2. Underline the name of student who is enrolled first time in the university.

                              3. Name of Mother must be written in complete not initial.



23 Darshan Prakash Ranjana Nagpure E 03-10-2020 20193019200207 ATKT OBC

24 Dipti Sujit Usha Choudhary E 10-09-2020 20203014319271 ATKT SBC

25 Dhiraj Arunrao Nalini Narode E 27-10-2020 20203014319313 ATKT OPEN

26 Girish Arjun Prabha Chaware E 11-09-2020 2015016601497413 ATKT NT

27 Harsh Laxman Pushpa Kadu E 07-09-2020 20203014319315 ATKT OBC

28 Harsh Sunil Madhuri Kadav E 07-09-2020 20203014319316 ATKT OBC

29 Hritik Raju Rita Giri E 27-10-2020 20203014319319 ATKT NT

30 Harsh Babarao Varsha Wadatkar M 07-09-2020 20203014319314 ATKT OBC

31 Harshal Padmakar Chanda Dulewale M 27-10-2020 20203014319317 ATKT SBC

32 Jay Devrao Kunda Raut E 09-10-2020 20203014319321 ATKT SC

33 Kaushik Sanjay Archana Pawshekar E 08-09-2020 20203014319322 ATKT OBC

34 Komal Rameshwar Mangala Lande E 04-09-2020 20203014319272 ATKT OBC

35 Mayur Narayan Sunita Mathankar E 12-09-2020 20203014319327 ATKT OBC

36 Mona Kishor Pramila Madavi E 08-09-2020 2015016602020695 ATKT ST

37 Nikita Jivan Sumitra Uikey E 09-09-2020 20203014319277 ATKT ST

38 Nirmal Narendra Arthi Wani E 12-09-2020 20183019215095 ATKT OBC

39 Nitin Rameshrao Sunita Mune E 22-10-2020 20203014319329 ATKT OBC

40 Nupur Kishor Varsha Ukey M 02-09-2020 20203014319278 ATKT SC

41 Prajyoti Prakashrao Pranjali Wasule M 11-09-2020 20193019200161 ATKT OBC

42 Pratiksha Rajesh Kalpana Salve E 29-09-2020 2016016100095484 ATKT NT(D)

43 Prashant Shamrao Varsha Kamdi E 25-09-2020 20203014319333 81.00% OBC

44 Prajkta Raju Laxmi Ghorpade E 10-09-2020 20203014319280 ATKT SC

45 Pooja Sanjay Anjana Bisen E 07-09-2020 20203014319278 ATKT OBC

46 Pratikshit Ravindra Anita Suryawanshi E 27-10-2020 20203014319334 ATKT SC

47 Rohit Ramchandra Archana Pund E 10-08-2020 20203014319340 67.75% OBC

48 Rupesh Anil Anita Vishwakarma E 01-09-2020 20203014319342 62.00% NT(B)

49 Rohit Ashok Sangita Khedkar E 05-09-2020 20203014319339 ATKT OBC

50 Rohini Diwakar Laxmi Sahare E 12-10-2020 20203014319282 ATKT OBC

51 Rahul Shrikrushna Sunanda Zade E 25-09-2020 20193015302308 ATKT NT(C)

52 Ritesh Kailash Shobhawanti Gupta E 29-08-2020 20203014319337 ATKT OBC

53 Ritik Gajanan Lata Nikhare E 04-09-2020 20203014319338 60.50% SBC

54 Rupali Hariprasad Panchafula Agase E 04-09-2020 20203014319283 ATKT OBC

55 Riya Vinod Pratima Saudagar E 27-10-2020 20183019215042 ATKT OBC

56 Sahil Jagdish Nilubai Kamble E 10-09-2020 20203014319345 ATKT SC

57 Shivam Ramesh Manda Vaidya E 02-10-2020 20181015509700 ATKT OBC

58 Sujal Sanjay Mamta Mankar E 14-09-2020 20203014319356 ATKT SC

59 Simran Sohanlal Sanju Shahu E 12-09-2020 20203014319287 ATKT OBC



60 Saurabh Deepak Archana Chahande E 10-09-2020 20203014319349 ATKT SC

61 Sahil Suraj Sujata Gawali E 08-09-2020 20203014319346 ATKT SC

62 Sahil Anand Vanita Mirakpal E 08-09-2020 20203014319344 ATKT OPEN

63 Shraddha Tejlal Suhaga Choudhary E 07-09-2020 20203014319285 ATKT SC

64 Sanket Krushnarao Anju Bangade E 07-09-2020 20203014319347 ATKT SBC

65 Shubham Madhukar Nirmala Kathane E 28-08-2020 20203014319353 ATKT OBC

66 Sahil Santosh Ranjana Ghorpade E 25-09-2020 20193019200250 ATKT SC

67 Sachin Chandrabhan Sangita Shahu E 01-09-2020 20203014319343 ATKT OBC

68 Samiksha Ashokrao Kunda Dakhole E 24-08-2020 20203014319284 59.66% OBC

69 Shubham Satishkumar Sunita Saxsena E 27-10-2020 20182015516780 ATKT OPEN

70 Shrutiksha Anil Chhaya Nimpure M 01-10-2020 20203014319286 ATKT OBC

71 Tushar Raju Sangeeta Zanzute E 14-09-2020 20203014319362 ATKT SC

72 Tejas Rajratan Sunita Bankar E 10-09-2020 20203014319360 ATKT SC

73 Tanmayee Rajesh Arpana Wagdeo E 27-10-2020 20203014319288 ATKT OPEN

74 Urvashi Madansing Anita Badwane M 10-09-2020 20203014319289 ATKT OBC

75 Vaishnavi Kishor Madhuri Sakhare M 08-09-2020 20193019200187 ATKT OBC

76 Vaishnavi Prabhu Chandrakala Gahane E 16-09-2020 20203014319290 ATKT OBC

77 Vishal Bhagwan Mangla Wankhede E 27-10-2020 20203014319367 ATKT OBC

78 Vaishnavi Purushottam Sarita Garade E 07-09-2020 20203014319291 ATKT SC

79 Vaishnavi Rameshrao Ranjana Shirpurkar E 27-10-2020 20193016414466 ATKT OBC

80 Vinod Mahadeorao Mangala Meshram E 27-10-2020 20203014319366 ATKT OBC

81 Yash Rameshrao Yogita Bharde E 25-08-2020 20203014319369 ATKT OBC

82 Yash Yogesh Sujata Ramteke E 03-09-2020 20203014319370 ATKT SC

83 Yash Pramod Manisha Dhamande E 21-10-2020 20203014319368 ATKT OBC

84 Yogesh Govind Varsha Saudagar M 03-10-2020 20203014319371 ATKT OBC
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1 Anamesh Bhaurao Meera Dohale E 11-09-2020 20193019200199 ATKT OBC

2 Avantika Ramesh Nirmala Gajbhiye E 14-09-2020 20193019200131 ATKT SC

3 Akanksha Vinod Usha Mankar E 12-09-2020 20193019200127 65.70% SC

4 Aboli Ashok Chhaya Moon E 12-09-2020 20193019200124 70.75% SC

5 Ashwini Anil Varsha Deshmukh E 09-09-2020 20193019200130 67.37% OBC

6 Achal Vilas Mamta Jambhulkar E 12-09-2020 20193019200125 ATKT OBC

7 Alisha Dinesh Chetana Bhurle E 17-08-2020 20173015400566 ATKT OBC

8 Akanksha Ravindra Shalini Gayakwad E 20-10-2020 20193019200126 61.79% SC

9 Aastha Akhilesh Archana Pandey E 07-08-2020 2015016600740011 42.71% OPEN

10 Anurag Raju Sheela Soni E 27-10-2020 20193019200204 ATKT OBC

11 Ankita Ravindra Maya Deshmukh M 10-08-2020 20193019200129 63.66% OBC

12 Dipali Arun Gitabai Ghagre M 12-09-2020 20183019215014 ATKT OBC

13 Disha Sheshrao Geeta Sonwane    E 15-10-2020 20193019200135 60.66% OBC

14 Dhanshri Sunil Annapurna Sakharkar E 03-09-2020 20193019200134 ATKT OBC

15 Dipali Madhav Pushpa Gaidhane  E 08-09-2020 20183019215015 ATKT OBC

16 Damini Pradip Nirmala Guhe  E 21-09-2020 2015016600740065 ATKT OBC

17 Harshad Dhanraj Sunita Kumbhare E 07-09-2020 20183019215086 ATKT SBC

18 Jyoti Mahadeo Premlata Pal E 12-09-2020 20193019200140 ATKT NT(C)

19 Jay Hemant Seema Dalvi E 10-09-2020 20193019200216 ATKT OPEN

20 Jayesh Diliprao Nanda Wanjari E 02-09-2020 2015016600740115 60.91% OBC

21 Jayshri Sunil Rekha Meshram E 27-10-2020 20193019200139 57.66% NT(B)

22 Komal Moreshwar Shobha Durge E 18-09-2020 20193019200218 ATKT OBC

23 Komal Banduji Usha Malewar E 12-09-2020 20193019200142 ATKT OBC
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24 Kanchan Prakash Babita Deshmukh     M 24-10-2020 20172019203771 55.79% SC

25 Laxmi Tejram Urmila Pancheshwar E 31-08-2020 20193019200144 ATKT OBC

26 Leena Kashiram Vandana Yelure E 04-09-2020 20183019215022 53.75% OBC

27 Mamta Gajanan Pratibha Dhage E 12-09-2020 20173015505292 61.00% OBC

28 Mayur Abhiman Sunita Wakudkar  E 30-09-2020 20193019200219 ATKT OBC

29 Mehandi Dnyaneshwar Pramila Shivankar E 24-10-2020 20193019200145 57.00% NT(B)

30 Neha Shankar Malti Charde E 12-09-2020 20193019200149 ATKT SC

31 Nitin Patiram Shanti Meshram E 15-10-2020 2015016601029284 ATKT SC

32 Pratik Dattuji Chanda Chavhan E 10-09-2020 20193019200237 ATKT OBC

33 Priti Mataprasad Vimalabai Pal E 28-09-2020 20193019200162 ATKT NT

34 Pooja Santosh Fulvanta Bamnote E 02-09-2020 20193019200157 57.00% OBC

35 Payal Moreshwar Lata Ghagargunde E 28-09-2020 20193019200155 ATKT SC

36 Pragati Banduji Surekha Kute E 08-09-2020 20193019200160 ATKT OBC

37 Priyanka Rajendra Vandana Chopade E 03-09-2020 20193019200165 51.91% OBC

38 Piyush Harish Sunita Durugakar E 03-09-2020 20193019200233 ATKT OBC

39 Prachi Manoj Sangita Bawankar E 12-09-2020 20193019200158 ATKT OBC

40 Piyush Anand Geeta Bonde E 14-09-2020 20183019215100 ATKT OBC

41 Palash Ramesh Chhaya Rokade E 19-10-2020 20172019203861 ATKT SC

42 Radha Mahesh Chandrakala Lilhare E 31-08-2020 20193019200166 55.95% OBC

43 Riddhi Yadav Leena Nagalwade E 28-10-2020 20193019200169 ATKT OBC

44 Raza Khan Afroz Nushrat Jaha Pathan E 11-09-2020 20193019200245 59.66% OPEN

45 Rahul Arvind Nirmala Ingole E 06-10-2020 20193019200243 ATKT OBC

46 Ravina Indra Kumar Indrakala Chouhan E 20-10-2020 20193019200168 ATKT OBC

47 Ritika Ashok Niru Teltumbade E 27-10-2020 20193019200170 ATKT SC

48 Sakshi Siddharth Shalini Meshram E 02-09-2020 20193019200174 ATKT SC

49 Swayamwari Arunrao Vanita Dhole E 11-09-2020 20193019200181 55.54% NT(B)

50 Shivani Pramod Sangita Ghate E 17-08-2020 20181015803438 61.00% OBC

51 Sumit Vijayprakash Suman Shukla E 21-09-2020 20172007120722 51.00% OPEN

52 Samiksha Gajanan Vandana Gaydhane M 03-09-2020 20193019200175 ATKT OBC

53 Shivani Shishupal Pratima Nagmote M 24-10-2020 20172019203807 ATKT OBC

54 Tushar Harichandra Manda Bokde M 01-09-2020 20193019200261 62.00% SBC

55 Tushar Sanjay Hemlata Bhajipale E 15-09-2020 20183019215124 ATKT OBC

56 Vaishnavi Sanjayrao Madhuri Bhure E 12-10-2020 20193019200189 ATKT OBC

57 Vaibhav Sunil Lalita Wanjari  E 14-09-2020 20183019215128 ATKT OBC

58 Vaidehee Vinod Varsha Almelkar E 10-08-2020 20193019200185 62.00% OPEN

59 Vaibhav Raju Manju Morle E 11-09-2020 20193019200262 ATKT SC
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1 Ashu Pradip Harsha Dhopte M 14-09-2021 20212014313155 ATKT OBC

2 Avinash Mukund Vandana Kokode M 24-08-2021 20175015302136 49.90% ST

3 Bobby Kalicharan Annapurna Borkar M 14-09-2021 20182043535284 64.50% SC

4 Chanchal Narendraraoji Jyoti Nakade M 21-06-2021 20175019203565 58.70% OBC

5 Devanshu Ramrao Varsha Kekatpure M 14-09-2021 20212014313167 62.90% OBC

6 Dipesh Ramrao Asha Kekatpure M 14-09-2021 20193019200210 72.20% OBC

7 Dhananjay Dhyaneshwar Vanita Tandulkar M 14-09-2021 20193019200208 69.60% OBC

8 Harsh Vinod Bebi Chandekar M 17-09-2021 20193019200213 70.40% ST

9 Keshar Tejram Sadhana Shivankar M 20-09-2021 20212014313158 80.30% OBC

10 Kartik Shyamrao Varsha Shelghare M 14-09-2021 20212014313169 65.20% OBC

11 Lakshita Sunil Surekha Watkar M 24-08-2021 20212014313159 ATKT OBC

12 Maya Manikrao Kusuman Bhure M 14-09-2021 20212014313160 64.80% OBC

13 Pranjal Ganesh Archana Jumnake M 13-08-2021 20212014313162 73.80% ST

14 Prachi Ravindra Maya Deshmukh M 17-09-2021 20212014313161 69.50% OBC

15 Ritik Bhagvan Usha Yadav M 17-09-2021 20212014313170 ATKT SC

16 Swati Vinayak Maya Mohankar M 17-09-2021 20182019224676 55.40% OBC

17 Sashim Pravin Mangala Meshram M 19-09-2021 NU/A15/222 ATKT SC

18 Shrikant Prakesh Gumpha Chavhan M 19-09-2021 2013016600038532 40.00% VJ(A)

19 Shital Ashok Bebinanda Taksande M 24-08-2021 20212014313165 77.30% SC

20 Swati Ramesh Pramila Shilare M 13-08-2021 20212014313166 58.90% OBC

21 Sadhana Vasantrao Vandana Soundarkar M 19-09-2021 20212014313163 78.00% OBC

22 Smita Kashinath Maya Umre M 19-09-2021 NU/4/13894 83.20% SC

23 Vilas Mansaram Kawalabai Dhobre M 17-09-2021 A9/1611 39.00% OBC
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1 Akash Suresh Shobha Jamnik  M 14-09-2021 20202014324562 69.50% SC

2 Abhishek Prabhakar Sudha Suryawanshi  M 14-09-2021 20202014324559 79.00% SC

3 Aditi Sanjay Meena Khadse  M 20-09-2021 2015016602763725 62.00% OBC

4 Amol Manohar Vanmala Wankhede  M 15-09-2021 2015016601004924 ATKT SC

5 Badal Chandrabhan Vandana Lingayat  M 15-09-2021 20182011229928 66.00% SC

6 Dipak Johny Vandanatai Mangal M 18-09-2021 20202014324567 ATKT SC

7 Kirti Haranlal Kuntabai Bakle  M 20-09-2021 20202014324540 70.50% SC

8 Kadambari Hiralal Sheleshwari Meshram M 18-09-2021 20202014324539 61.50% OBC

9 Kumudini Arun Nalini Lakhekar  M 12-09-2021 NU/A10/28142 61.00% OBC

10 Khushal Sanjay Chandrakala Sambhare  M 12-09-2021 20202014324570 ATKT OBC

11 Kalyani Manohar Surekha Bhale  M 09-08-2021 20175019203568 ATKT SC

12 Mayur Narayanrao Vanita Shambharkar  M 20-09-2021 2017501815304111 65.00% SC

13 Mansi Pradiprao Mangala Kene  M 20-09-2021 20202014324541 64.95 OBC

14 Monika Amrutlal Shashikala Sihore  M 09-09-2021 20202014324543 63.00% OBC

15 Neha Suresh Sunita Markandwar  M 01-09-2021 20173033111161 68.00% OBC

16 Nitesh Dilip Radha Kherde  M 16-09-2021 20202014324573 63.95 OBC

17 Nikita Ravindra Sangita Potode  M 20-09-2021 20192019201170 66.00% OBC

18 Nitin Arvind Lata Gomase  M 31-08-2021 201920188410951 73.00% OBC

19 Prajwal Manoj Malu Jadhav  M 21-09-2021 20202014324575 ATKT OPEN

20 Prachi Narayan Shashikala Narule  M 20-09-2021 20202014324546 65.55 OBC

21 Prajwal Pradip Runda Madankar  M 18-09-2021 20181015509418 71.80% OBC

22 Parija Milind Minakshi Deshpande  M 20-09-2021 20202014324545 67.00% OPEN

23 Piyush Kachruji Sindhu Deshmukh  M 20-09-2021 2015016600706977 68.75% OBC

24 Pratik Bhupesh Kunda Shende  M 13-08-2021 20182019224699 ATKT SC

25 Rohini Ravindra Kalpana Borkar  M 13-08-2021 2010016600695531 63.25% SC

26 Roshan Sunilrao Chhaya Thakare  M 20-09-2021 20202014324579 64.00% OBC
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27 Rohit Dnyaneshwar Ranjana Bangde  M 12-08-2021 20192034414905 67.75% NT(B)

28 Ritu Khushal Chitra Kotrunge  M 24-07-2021 20175019203574 57.90% OBC

29 Sakshi Padmakar Mangala Kurjekar  M 19-09-2021 20202014324550 76.75% OBC

30 Sarita Suresh Varuna Nakhate  M 12-08-2021 NU/A10/34668 69.95% OBC

31 Suraj Gopal Usha Bannagare  M 18-09-2021 20183010703927 61.15% OBC

32 Shanum Nisar Najmabi Sheikh  M 20-09-2021 2015016601259455 69.00% OPEN

33 Sayee Rajesh Anagha Palsodkar  M 12-09-2021 20202014324553 73.00% OPEN

34 Saurabh Ramesh Sulbha Dhurve  M 14-09-2021 20183010703909 68.00% ST

35 Sejal Rajesh Alka Punje  M 20-09-2021 20202014324554 90.00% OBC

36 Shamli Padamakar Ranjana Kurhade  M 20-09-2021 20202014324555 72.00% OBC

37 Sakshi Bharat Sunanda Sonurle  M 20-09-2021 20202014324549 68.00% OBC

38 Shubham Diwakar Sunita Kusram M 18-09-2021 2015016601438384 ATKT ST

39 Snehal Devidas Savita Malode  M 19-09-2021 2014016600401604 47.00% OBC

40 Tannu Pramodsingh Pramila Pawar  M 08-09-2021 20202014324556 67.00% OPEN

41 Uddesh Pramod Bharti Kaple  M 17-09-2021 20175019203623 58.45% OBC

42 Virashri Nagarjun Vishranti Bhalerao  M 09-09-2021 20202014324557 65.00% SC

43 Vitesh Vijay Pratibha Divekar  M 13-08-2021 20182019224716 ATKT SC

44 Yogesh Ramkishor Tara Binzade   M 03-08-2021 20182019224720 57.40% SC
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1 Aniket Pravin Vandana Pohekar E 18-09-2021 20183019215072 56.91% OBC

2 Adesh Sanjay Pratibha Mankar E 25-08-2021 20172019203819 54.91% OBC

3 Akshay Shyamsundar Pooja Sen E 18-09-2021 20213014311414 62.66% OBC

4 Bhavna Khanesh Varsha Botkar M 04-08-2021 20213014311393 55.33% ST

5 Divya Bhagwan Mangla Wankhede M 04-08-2021 20203011715409 ATKT OBC

6 Dnyaneshwari Anil Anita Vishwakarma E 18-09-2021 20213014311397 57.50% NT(B)

7 Dhanashri Manoj Varsha Garad E 17-09-2021 20213014311395 51.33% OPEN

8 Divya Madhav Shanta Kamble E 17-09-2021 20213014311396 63.41% SC

9 Devagiri Dinesh Vanita Sawalkar E 17-09-2021 20213014311394 70.33% OBC

10 Danish Salam Tabassum Sheikh E 20-09-2021 20213014311416 74.83% OPEN

11 Gaurav Sanjayrao Mamta Jadhav E 20-09-2021 20213014311417 57.75% OPEN

12 Harsh Ramgopal Mamta Devangan E 14-09-2021 20213014311419 67.00% SC

13 Harsh Mithailal Radhika Gupta E 14-09-2021 20213014311418 71.75% OBC

14 Himanshu Vijay Karuna Gaikwad E 11-09-2021 20213014311422 70.25% SC

15 Harshal Pandurang Pushpa Nachane E 11-09-2021 20213014311421 54.00% SC

16 Isha Harisingh Asha Kachhawah E 17-09-2021 20213014311398 67.58% OPEN

17 Jay Dilip Vanita Payak M 03-09-2021 20193019200215 ATKT OPEN

18 Kunal Ramsingh Lata Narde E 18-09-2021 20213014311425 63.58% OPEN

19 Krishna Chandrashekhar Vandna Kalamkar E 20-09-2021 20213014311424 54.58% OBC

20 Kritika Raju Ranjana Nikhare E 20-09-2021 20213014311400 61.83% SBC

21 Kirtan Suresh Neeta Shrivas E 18-09-2021 20213014311423 67.58% OBC

22 Lakhan Dharmlal Kuotika Lilhare M 12-08-2021 20213014311426 53.66% OBC

23 Mukul Manohar Ranjana Ingole E 17-09-2021 20172019203857 66.33% SC
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24 Mayuri Ravindra Madhuri Ijmulwar E 17-09-2021 20213014311401 71.66% SBC

25 Manoj Sudam Gaya Wadgure E 18-09-2021 20213014311427 64.00% OBC

26 Mitali Milind Sadhana Lule E 21-08-2021 20213014311402 79.25% OPEN

27 Mohit Milind Bhawana Mandape E 21-08-2021 20213014311428 69.66% SC

28 Nehal Rajendra Rohini Pokle E 20-09-2021 20172019203858 64.91% OBC

29 Nikita Dilip Pinky Gupta E 20-09-2021 20203014319276 54.00% OBC

30 Nishant Dasharath Vanita Gedam E 15-07-2021 20203014319328 66.41% SC

31 Neetu Jethusingh Gauridevi Rajpurohit E 28-06-2021 20203014319275 68.75% OPEN

32 Pratiksha Bhaurao Sarita Shende M 12-08-2021 20172019203790 56.50% SC

33 Pallavi Vasudeo Lila Satak M 11-09-2021 20213014311403 ATKT NT(B)

34 Pushkar Diliprao Geeta Raut E 28-06-2021 20213014311435 71.00% OBC

35 Prajwal Sanjay Surekha Mendhe E 18-07-2021 20213014311431 72.58% SC

36 Pratham Harish Priyanka Ninawe E 25-08-2021 20213014311434 61.33% OBC

37 Piyush Dinesh Chandrakala Yadav E 30-08-2021 20193019200232 ATKT OBC

38 Piyush Devidas Gayatri Changole E 09-09-2021 20213014311429 65.83% SC

39 Prajwal Rajendra Kalpana Gadre E 09-09-2021 20213014311430 81.66% OBC

40 Prajwal Sunil Durga Nanotkar E 08-09-2021 20213014311432 54.83% OBC

41 Pooja Nimba Sangeeta Choudhari E 20-09-2021 20213014311404 60.16% OBC

42 Prathmesh Mohan Mohini Bobde E 11-09-2021 20193019200236 69.66% OPEN

43 Pranay Santosh Mita Kamatwar E 11-09-2021 20213014311433 64.16% OBC

44 Rageeni Kuwar Kanchan Gautam E 16-09-2021 20213014311406 72.41% OBC

45 Rutik Haridas Surekha Kannake E 17-09-2021 20213014311437 56.83% ST

46 Ridhu Jethusingh Gauridevi Rajpurohit E 28-06-2021 20203014319281 71.16% OPEN

47 Rushikesh Subhashrao Pramila Chandurkar E 18-09-2021 20213014311436 69.16% OBC

48 Shantanu Ajay Samiksha Dabhade M 11-09-2021 20213014311442 70.00% OBC

49 Sarswati Aghansingh Radhabai Dhurve M 14-09-2021 20213014311409 64.25% ST

50 Sahil Bajirao Usha Pendam E 20-09-2021 20213014311436 49.08% ST

51 Shripad Rajesh Gayatri Pande E 20-09-2021 20213014311443 ATKT OPEN

52 Shivanshu Praful Prachiti Kolhe E 20-09-2021 2015016600740564 71.75% OBC

53 Sushmit Rajeshwar Durga Deshkar E 14-09-2021 20213014311444 57.41% OBC

54 Shruti Ramesh Hemlata Shivarkar E 14-09-2021 20213014311411 73.33% NT

55 Sahili Mahendra Varsha Dhanuskar E 15-09-2021 20213014311407 61.00% OBC

56 Sayali Khushal Archana Barde E 15-09-2021 20213014311410 59.08% OBC

57 Sanket Vijayrao Shital Lande E 15-09-2021 20213014311440 67.08% OBC

58 Sakshi Hiranand Shashi Bhadre E 16-09-2021 20213014311408 78.25% OBC

59 Saurabha Chandrabhan Sangiti Shahu E 16-09-2021 20213014311441 63.25% OBC

60 Sachin Vasantrao Sunanda Gaurkar E 08-09-2021 20202011418687 69.08% OBC

61 Tushar Shridhar Gokula Apotikar E 08-09-2021 20213014311445 ATKT SBC



62 Vivek Krushna Savita Mute E 08-09-2021 20203069306722 67.33% OBC

63 Vaishnavi Sunil Pushpa Borikar E 18-09-2021 20213014311412 57.66% OBC

64 Vedant Suresh Jyoti Amdare E 18-09-2021 20213014311448 75.75% OBC

65 Vishal Somesh Ruchita Taunk E 20-09-2021 20193009316039 78.83% OPEN

66 Vikas Bhashkar Jayshree Navghare M 14-09-2021 20193019200263 66.58% OBC

67 Yadnyashri Dineshwar Vandana Randhai M 15-09-2021 20213014311413 64.33% ST

68 Yash Arvind Pratibha Atkare E 20-09-2021 20213014311449 55.66% OBC
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1 Ameya Shiwshankar Vina Chavan E 18-09-2021 20203014319301 71.29% OBC

2 Abhishek Naresh Pramila Mane E 03-09-2021 20203014319293 56.25% OBC

3 Anisha Umesh Geeta Vishwakarma E 30-08-2021 20203014319266 49.45% NT (B)

4 Avantika Rajesh Sapana Shettewar E 21-08-2021 20203014319268 65.58% NT (B)

5 Abhimanyu Markandey Munni Gupta E 17-09-2021 20203014319292 65.70% OPEN

6 Akshay Raju Sunita Patil E 28-08-2021 20203014319298 68.16% SC

7 Amit Anantram Antakala Baghele E 30-08-2021 20203014319302 62.70% OBC

8 Ankit Yejeshwar Shila Kawadkar E 30-08-2021 20203014319305 65.54% OBC

9 Anand Virendrakumar Suman Gupta E 18-09-2021 20203014319303 66.58% OPEN

10 Ajay Sanjay Manisha Pawar E 27-08-2021 20203014319294 66.95% OPEN

11 Aditi Rajesh Aruna Fale E 28-09-2021 20203014319265 73.91% OBC

12 Avirat Moreshwar Manda Talmale E 18-09-2021 20203014319308 64.79% OBC

13 Ankita Diliprao Archana Thakre M 25-08-2021 20203014319267 56.41% OBC

14 Akash Chandrashekar Durga Landge M 18-09-2021 20203014319295 67.29% OBC

15 Ankit Prakash Chhaya Ludhekar M 14-09-2021 20203014319304 ATKT OBC

16 Bhagyashri Liladhar Renuka Waghmare E 29-09-2021 20172019203760 62.75% OBC

17 Bhagyesh Sevakram Vimal Ninawe E 29-09-2021 20203014319310 74.83% SBC

18 Datta Shankarrao Nalini Ajankar E 28-09-2021 20203014319311 64.62% OBC

19 Devanand Ramprakash Satidevi Prasad E 23-10-2020 20203014319312 ATKT SC

20 Darshan Prakash Ranjana Nagpure E 03-10-2020 20193019200207 71.20% OBC

21 Dipti Sujit Usha Choudhary E 29-09-2021 20203014319271 70.70% SBC

22 Ekta Yadav Varsha Dharmare E 10-07-2021 20193019200137 68.58% OBC

Session 2021-2022

Form B

RASHTRASANT TUKDOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY

Class B.Com. -III
Name of College:- Renuka College, Besa, Nagpur                               Intake Capacity – 120

(as per University sanctioned )

                              4. The Approved principal / or those who are granted permition for signature

                                  Authority by Rashtrasant Tukdoji Maharaj Nagpur University College Section 

                                  Should forward this form after this signature  

A Copy must be enclosed herewith

STATEMENT OF STUDENT ENROLLED ON COLLEGE REGISTER
(This must be submit before 16 August.2019 Positively)

Instruction: -  1. Use separate form for each class.

                              2. Underline the name of student who is enrolled first time in the university.

                              3. Name of Mother must be written in complete not initial.



23 Girish Arjun Prabha Chaware E 17-09-2021 2015016601497413 67.33% NT

24 Harsh Laxman Pushpa Kadu E 17-09-2021 20203014319315 65.58% OBC

25 Harsh Sunil Madhuri Kadav E 20-09-2021 20203014319316 69.25% OBC

26 Harsh Babarao Varsha Wadatkar M 20-09-2021 20203014319314 66.08% OBC

27 Jay Devrao Kunda Raut E 15-09-2021 20203014319321 71.95% SC

28 Kaushik Sanjay Archana Pawshekar E 15-09-2021 20203014319322 67.00% OBC

29 Komal Rameshwar Mangala Lande E 04-09-2021 20203014319272 ATKT OBC

30 Mayur Narayan Sunita Mathankar E 28-09-2021 20203014319327 66.41% OBC

31 Mitali Ashokrao Chetana Japulkar E 07-07-2021 20183019215027 60.54% OBC

32 Mona Kishor Pramila Madavi E 16-09-2021 2015016602020695 59.91% ST

33 Neha Sunil Vanita Peddulwar E 16-09-2021 20193019200150 63.58 SBC

34 Nikita Jivan Sumitra Uikey E 28-09-2021 20203014319277 62.16% ST

35 Nirmal Narendra Arthi Wani E 18-09-2021 20183019215095 58.00% OBC

36 Nupur Kishor Varsha Ukey M 18-09-2021 20203014319278 ATKT SC

37 Priya Namdeorao Varsha Kingaokar M 14-09-2021 20172019203794 56.41% OBC

38 Payal Rajeshwar Sunita Kalamkar M 16-09-2021 20172019203783 62.87% OBC

39 Prajyoti Prakashrao Pranjali Wasule M 16-09-2021 20193019200161 ATKT OBC

40 Praful Udayshankar Shobha Fartade E 18-09-2021 20183019215104 63.79 OBC

41 Praful Dayaram Panchfula Parteti E 10-07-2021 20183019215103 67.62% ST

42 Pratiksha Rajesh Kalpana Salve E 20-09-2021 2016016100095484 70.33% NT(D)

43 Prashant Shamrao Varsha Kamdi E 09-09-2021 20203014319333 80.70% OBC

44 Prajkta Raju Laxmi Ghorpade E 09-09-2021 20203014319280 66.29% SC

45 Pooja Sanjay Anjana Bisen E 14-09-2021 20203014319279 63.04% OBC

46 Rajat Dilip Geeta Raut E 16-07-2021 2015016600740274 73.00% OBC

47 Rohit Ramchandra Archana Pund E 02-09-2021 20203014319340 70.25% OBC

48 Rupesh Anil Anita Vishwakarma E 18-09-2021 20203014319342 59.95% NT(B)

49 Rohit Ashok Sangita Khedkar E 02-06-2021 20203014319339 65.58% OBC

50 Rohini Diwakar Laxmi Sahare E 14-09-2021 20203014319282 ATKT OBC

51 Rahul Shrikrushna Sunanda Zade E 28-08-2021 20193015302308 66.54% NT(C)

52 Ritesh Kailash Shobhawanti Gupta E 21-08-2021 20203014319337 76.33% OBC

53 Ritik Gajanan Lata Nikhare E 15-09-2021 20203014319338 63.66% SBC

54 Rupali Hariprasad Panchafula Agase E 04-09-2021 20203014319283 57.04% OBC

55 Sahil Jagdish Nilubai Kamble E 14-09-2021 20203014319345 65.20% SC

56 Shivam Ramesh Manda Vaidya E 14-09-2021 20181015509700 ATKT OBC

57 Sujal Sanjay Mamta Mankar E 15-09-2021 20203014319356 65.70% SC

58 Simran Sohanlal Sanju Shahu E 27-09-2021 20203014319287 72.75% OBC

59 Saurabh Deepak Archana Chahande E 09-09-2021 20203014319349 ATKT SC



60 Sahil Suraj Sujata Gawali E 02-09-2021 20203014319346 69.08% SC

61 Sahil Anand Vanita Mirakpal E 11-09-2021 20203014319344 63.83% OPEN

62 Shraddha Tejlal Suhaga Choudhary E 11-09-2021 20203014319285 65.50% SC

63 Sanket Krushnarao Anju Bangade E 09-09-2021 20203014319347 72.25% SBC

64 Shubham Madhukar Nirmala Kathane E 27-09-2021 20203014319353 71.54% OBC

65 Sahil Santosh Ranjana Ghorpade E 09-09-2021 20193019200250 67.58% SC

66 Sachin Chandrabhan Sangita Shahu E 26-08-2021 20203014319343 67.08% OBC

67 Samiksha Ashokrao Kunda Dakhole E 28-09-2021 20203014319284 66.58% OBC

68 Shubham Satishkumar Sunita Saxsena E 04-09-2021 20182015516780 64.66% OPEN

69 Shrutiksha Anil Chhaya Nimpure M 25-08-2021 20203014319286 63.29% OBC

70 Trupti Ravindra Varsha Kale E 04-09-2021 20183019215055 67.66% OBC

71 Tushar Raju Sangeeta Zanzute E 28-09-2021 20203014319362 69.83% SC

72 Tejas Rajratan Sunita Bankar E 11-09-2021 20203014319360 ATKT SC

73 Urvashi Madansing Anita Badwane M 25-08-2021 20203014319289 63.16% OBC

74 Vrushali Murlidhar Kalpana Kukatkar E 22-07-2021 20183019215058 ATKT OBC

75 Vaishnavi Prabhu Chandrakala Gahane E 25-08-2021 20203014319290 ATKT OBC

76 Vishal Bhagwan Mangla Wankhede E 25-08-2021 20203014319367 64.58% OBC

77 Vaishnavi Purushottam Sarita Garade E 21-08-2021 20203014319291 70.20% SC

78 Vaishnavi Rameshrao Ranjana Shirpurkar E 21-08-2021 20193016414466 65.33% OBC

79 Vinod Mahadeorao Mangala Meshram E 20-09-2021 20203014319366 60.41% OBC

80 Yash Rameshrao Yogita Bharde E 18-09-2021 20203014319369 ATKT OBC

81 Yash Yogesh Sujata Ramteke E 17-09-2021 20203014319370 71.00% SC

82 Yash Pramod Manisha Dhamande E 17-09-2021 20203014319368 ATKT OBC

83 Yogesh Govind Varsha Saudagar M 18-09-2021 20203014319371 64.54% OBC


